
SOLICITATION NUMBER:  ITB PI 17 18 43

MEETING DATE/TIME:  02/09/2018 @ 1:00 P.M.

Company Name Rep's Name Email
Anderson Columbia Charles Farmer farmerc@andersoncolumbia.com
Sunshine Outdoor Sources LLC Micah Davis micahd40@gmail.com
Ferrini Construction Blake Ferrini ferriniconstruction@gmail.com
Coleman Construction S. Denmark colemanestimating@gmail.com
John C  Hipp Construction Virginia H Johns vjhipp@gmail.com
Charles Perrn Partners, Inc. Kevin Smith kevin.smith@cppi.com
Drinkwater & Drinkwater, Inc. Alan Drinkwater acdrinkwater@aol.com
AMC Infrastructure LLC James Green James@amcinfrastructure.com
Haddgar Construction James Green kennethtate@gmail.com
Carter Excavating, Inc. Thomas Carter tcarterthree@gmail.com 
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